
Customer Sales Order Pricing Summary

 602Parent Job

Windsor, CA 95492 COSTA MESA,, CA 92628
707-546-1070

Steve De La Montanya

143 Meadow Place

(714) 754-5005

77 FAIR DRIVE

COSTA MESA FIRE DEPARTMENT
LEADER INDUSTRIES

Customer Representative Date:

Contract  Total:      

 209,815.00 

 8.00

 0.00 

 2,500.00 

Subtotal for all option items:

Subtotal for base vehicle :

SUB TOTAL FOR VEHICLE AND ALL ITEMS IN THE CONTRACT:

Sales tax calculated at :

Estimated DMV fees:

Delivery Fees:

 16,225.20 

$222,385.78 

Tires   fees ($1.75) per tire:

%

$202,815.00 

Purchaser agrees to defend, indemnify and hold Halcore Group Inc., dba Leader Industries, harmless from any claims, costs (including actual attorney's 

fees), damages and liabilities caused in whole or inpart by any alteration or modification of, or changes or additions to these purchased products.

 0.00 

 6
Extended AmountEach 

$1,258,890.00

 0.00 

 1,258,890.00 

 97,351.20 

$1,216,890.00 

 0.00 

 15,000.00 

 73.50 

$1,334,314.70 

Leasing

Company Check

Wire Transfer

Payment: (Please check one)

 TERMS: All Vehicle Sales Are C.O.D.  Titles to be Processed Upon Receipt of Payment in Full.

Quotation is valid for 60 days

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

Multi Unit Discount; (12,000.00)

SHIPPING FOB Leader Industries So El Monte, CA

Pre-construction and Final Inspection  Meetings, 2 personel @ Horton Ohio  5,000.00 

Estimated delivery is 240 days from order confirmation (subject to change).

 7 

Leader Customer Discount: (30,000.00)(5,000.00)

Subtotal for base vehicle and all taxable items:

$209,815.00 

 12.25 

THE ABOVE ITEMS ARE ALREADY INCLUDED IN THE CONTRACT PRICE.
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